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101 Jung 4x+ 12 u. 13 Jahre I/II

1 08:30:00 22 00:03:43 1 Niklas Austermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Leif Fontana I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
3 Meinolf Kloidt I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
4 Tim Neutzler I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

St. Hannah Ast I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

86 00:03:37 1 Maximilian Beckmann I Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Niklas Schmidt I Ruderriege TVK Essen
3 Jan Große I Ruderriege TVK Essen
4 Nick Schlichting I Ruderriege TVK Essen

St. I Ruderriege TVK Essen

203 00:04:14 1 Lucas Siemons II WSV Düsseldorf
2 Daniel Buchholz II WSV Düsseldorf
3 Mathieu Zeimes II WSV Düsseldorf
4 Justus Bramlage II WSV Düsseldorf

St. Johannes Klose II WSV Düsseldorf

2 08:35:00 117 00:05:10 1 Florian Bohnes II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Nikolas Vorwerk II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Jakob Kondera II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Maurice Reuther II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. Nils Breuhaus II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

55 00:04:06 1 Florian Erning II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
2 Maurice Strupp II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
3 Noah Dröge II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
4 Jonas Schweda II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

St. Nils Lommatzsch II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
102 JM/F 4x+ A/B

1 08:40:00 44 00:03:33 1 Lukas Emmerich A Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
2 Denis Petsch A Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
3 Sarah Becker A Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
4 Pia Imiolczyk A Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

St. Nico Siedlaczek A Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

118 00:03:38 1 Janah Meinerz B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Mara Köhne B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Alexander Neuhaus B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Jan Ortmann B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. simon Jehn B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
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103 Jung 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III

1 08:45:00 36 00:03:59 1 Tassilo von Müller I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
2 Julian Vance I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

191 00:04:30 1 Noah Henke I Steeler Ruderverein
2 Jasper Ullrich I Steeler Ruderverein

23 00:03:31 1 Robin Goeritz I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Adrian Ernst I SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln

+ 2 08:50:00 106 00:04:05 1 Noah Kather I Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
2 Jendrik, Samuel Pohl I Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

24 00:03:35 1 Espen Fontana I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Leon Welter I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

56 00:03:40 1 Noah Gerlitzki I Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
2 Hilmar Büssemaker I Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

3 08:55:00 25 00:03:48 1 Christoph Arcidiacono I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Jan Ammermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

164 00:03:55 1 Pascal Nicolay II RV Gelsenkirchen
2 Timo Schlemmer II RV Gelsenkirchen

4 09:00:00 107 00:04:21 1 Benedict Schlüter II Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
nicht gew. 2 Jan-Lukas Wiebe II Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

165 00:03:35 1 Lukas Booke II RV Gelsenkirchen
2 Adrian Hütten II RV Gelsenkirchen

87 00:03:58 1 Mathias Thalhofer III Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Melvin Steuber III Ruderriege TVK Essen

5 09:05:00 166 00:04:34 1 Timo Brünjes III RV Gelsenkirchen
2 Michael Knieps III RV Gelsenkirchen

204 1 Leo Rübenkönig III WSV Düsseldorf
2 Robert Blied III WSV Düsseldorf

119 00:04:19 1 Benjamin Lauber III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Christoph Fleuter III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
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104 Jung 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III LG

1 09:10:00 57 00:04:03 1 Daniel Markett II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
2 Christian Egermann II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

26 00:03:58 1 Lucca Breuer II Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Marvin Gerhardt II Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

2 09:15:00 120 00:05:15 1 Alexander Grigg III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Leon Saes III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

174 00:04:24 1 Jay Leon Brock III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
2 Marcel Dubois III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

3 09:20:00 224 00:04:58 1 Johannes Scheffler III Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.
2 Nils Fischer III Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.

219 00:04:22 1 Matti Pooschke III RC Marl
2 Julian Risse III RC Marl

105 Mäd 1x 13 Jahre I-III
1 09:25:00 28 00:04:49 1 Laura Austermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

73 00:04:29 1 Svenja Heierhoff I Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
2 09:30:00 108 00:05:01 1 Eva Maria Dybowski II Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

88 00:04:52 1 Paulina-Marie Bujalla II Ruderriege TVK Essen
3 09:35:00 89 00:05:05 1 Sophie Neunzling II Ruderriege TVK Essen

58 00:04:45 1 Lena Ensenbach II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
4 09:40:00 167 00:04:48 1 Lena Klein III RV Gelsenkirchen

192 00:05:19 1 Vanessa Kopyra III Steeler Ruderverein
205 00:05:30 1 Carmen Krey III WSV Düsseldorf

106 Mäd 1x 13 Jahre I-III LG
1 09:45:00 90 00:04:28 1 Nele Michalik I Ruderriege TVK Essen

197 00:04:47 1 Rebecca Dick I Uerdinger Ruderclub
121 00:04:16 1 Cynthia Schmitz II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 09:50:00 187 00:04:36 1 Pia Otto II SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln
91 00:04:31 1 Lena Rittscher II Ruderriege TVK Essen
116 1 Hannah Altena II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.



R
.-N

r.
Rennen Bezeichnung A

bt
.

St
ar

t g
ep

l.

St
ar

t N
r.

Zeit Po
s.

Vorname Nachname LG
 / 

A
K

Vereinsname
107 Mäd 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II

1 09:55:00 37 00:04:09 1 Carolin Sahlmann I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
2 Lotta Buron I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
3 Jamina Stottrop I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
4 Pauline Lindemann I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

St. Simon Janus I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

81 00:04:00 1 Corinna Felsch II Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
2 Lea Gergen II Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
3 Olivia König II Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
4 Greta Marie Stöblen II Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

St. Hannah Nethöfel II Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
108 Jung 1x 13 Jahre I-III

1 10:00:00 38 00:04:13 1 Conrad Halle I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
206 00:04:39 1 Justus Bramlage II WSV Düsseldorf
11 00:04:34 1 Leonard Giebel II Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

2 10:05:00 109 00:04:17 1 Benedict Schlüter II Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
92 00:04:40 1 Maximilian Beckmann II Ruderriege TVK Essen
12 00:04:55 1 Maximilian Scharpey II Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

3 10:10:00 122 00:05:21 1 Nikolas Vorwerk III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
168 00:05:13 1 Michael Knieps III RV Gelsenkirchen
160 00:04:58 1 Sebastian Kuhn III Rugm. Bottrop

109 Jung 1x 13 Jahre I-III LG
1 10:15:00 16 00:04:55 1 Luca Joel Weisbäcker I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

193 00:05:25 1 Simon Schothöfer II Steeler Ruderverein
69 00:04:15 1 Christoph-Josef Gödde II Ruderclub Meschede e.V.

2 10:20:00 123 00:04:44 1 Daniel Albrecht II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
zu schwer! 45 00:04:09 1 Marlo Pniok II Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

188 00:04:34 1 Philip Brüning II SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln
3 10:25:00 189 00:04:38 1 Ben Langebartels II SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln

93 00:05:06 1 Jasper Menning II Ruderriege TVK Essen
nicht gew. 4 10:30:00 110 00:05:12 1 Lukas Lux III Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

220 00:04:48 1 Julian Risse III RC Marl
110 Mäd 4x+ 12 u. 13 Jahre I/II

Bootssch. 1 10:35:00 17 00:07:06 1 Nike Weber I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
2 Svenja Meintrup I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
3 Paula Burbott I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
4 Magda Müller I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

St. Ariane Drenker I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

124 00:04:12 1 Cynthia Schmitz II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Hannah Altena II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Paula Spriesterbach II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Esther Martin II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
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111 Jung 2x 11 u. 12 Jahre

1 10:40:00 207 00:05:16 1 Max Veltrup WSV Düsseldorf
2 Georg Schwabedahl WSV Düsseldorf

74 00:04:53 1 Nils Christian Lutz Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
2 Justus Mund Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke

125 1 Leon Kölsch Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Liam Böge Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 10:45:00 161 00:04:31 1 Jakob Kewitsch Rugm. Bottrop
2 Claudius Rohmann Rugm. Bottrop

126 00:05:23 1 Leon Meis Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Jakob Kondera Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

13 00:04:57 1 Finn Bela Ludwig Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
2 Luke Ruben Pfotenhauer Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

112 JF 2x A/B
1 10:50:00 127 00:04:09 1 Sarah Meinerz A Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 Mara Grote A Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 00:03:56 1 Larissa Schäfer B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
2 Nora Karl B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

2 10:55:00 3 00:03:50 1 Katharina Utz B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
2 Sophie Johannsen B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

128 00:03:59 1 Mara Köhne B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Janah Meinerz B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

3 11:00:00 4 00:04:49 1 Marie Heibach B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
2 Luisa Schnepp B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

129 00:04:02 1 Gina Böge B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Clara Lübbert B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
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113 Mäd 1x 11 Jahre

1 11:05:00 111 00:04:53 1 Ronja Svea Wiebe Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
130 1 Lea Hübers Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
59 00:04:40 1 Lene Mührs Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

114 Mäd 1x 12 Jahre I-III
1 11:10:00 39 00:05:02 1 Katharina Wenzel II Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

75 00:05:18 1 Maja Heierhoff III Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
131 1 Esther Martin III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 11:15:00 208 00:05:15 1 Petra Marton III WSV Düsseldorf
230 00:05:28 1 Lena Laska III Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke

115 Jung/Mäd 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II
1 11:20:00 132 00:03:43 1 Lina Mölder I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 Frauke Breuhaus I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Gordon Kirsch I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Nico Hübers I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

40 00:03:46 1 Lotta Buron I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
2 Jamina Stottrop I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
3 Tassilo von Müller I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
4 Julian Vance I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

St. Anne Kolkmann I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

198 00:04:02 1 Felix Schiffer I Uerdinger Ruderclub
2 Lea Brocker I Uerdinger Ruderclub
3 Fiona Berger I Uerdinger Ruderclub
4 Domenic Neuhauß I Uerdinger Ruderclub

St. Rebecca Dick I Uerdinger Ruderclub

2 11:25:00 27 00:03:35 1 Nils Babich I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Sebastian Bruns I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
3 Laura Austermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
4 Julie Touluse I SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln

St. Thomas Rokitta I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

169 00:04:01 1 Stefanie Thybussek II RV Gelsenkirchen
2 Angelina Diaz Gosda II RV Gelsenkirchen
3 Timo Schlemmer II RV Gelsenkirchen
4 Pascal Nicolay II RV Gelsenkirchen

St. Sarina Klug II RV Gelsenkirchen
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116 JM 2x A/B

1 11:30:00 175 1 Julius Bauer A Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
2 Mike-Fabian Langer A Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

1 11:30:00 133 00:03:49 1 Yannic Altena B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Marvin Hannoschöck B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

209 1 Joey Mokry B WSV Düsseldorf
2 Malte Schmidt B WSV Düsseldorf

46 00:04:00 1 Julius König B Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
2 Jonas Müller B Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

225 1 Leo Knopp B Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.
2 Merten Mallwitz B Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.

221 00:03:54 1 Michael Frölich B RC Marl
2 Florian Kenkel B RC Marl

117 fällt aus! Jung/Mäd 4x+ 12 u. 13 Jahre I/II
134 1 Nils Breuhaus II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 Hannah Altena II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Paula Spriesterbach II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Daniel Albrecht II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. Esther Martin II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
118 Jung 1x 11 Jahre

1 11:40:00 135 1 Liam Böge Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
60 1 Finn Olshof Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
162 1 Claudius Rohmann Rugm. Bottrop

119 Jung 1x 12 Jahre I-III
1 11:50:00 163 00:05:54 1 Jakob Kewitsch I Rugm. Bottrop

76 00:05:07 1 Justus Mund I Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
61 00:05:09 1 Jan Lehmköster II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

2 11:55:00 70 00:04:18 1 Philipp Wagner III Ruderclub Meschede e.V.
176 00:05:06 1 Niels Etschenberg III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
77 00:05:33 1 Nils Christian Lutz III Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke

3 12:00:00 136 00:05:14 1 Nils Breuhaus III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
47 00:04:53 1 Paul Schneider III Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

4 12:05:00 210 00:05:12 1 Max Veltrup III WSV Düsseldorf
137 1 Leon Meis III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

11 Jahre! 41 00:05:00 1 Simon Janus Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
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120 fällt aus! Mäd 4x+ 11 u. 12 Jahre

138 00:05:38 1 Katharina Fleuter Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Lea Hübers Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Elena Jehn Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Rosa Lübbert Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
121 fällt aus! JF 1x A

139 1 Sarah Meinerz Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
122 JF 1x B

1 12:10:00 5 00:04:18 1 Larissa Schäfer Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
140 00:04:12 1 Carolin-Sophie Slickers Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
48 00:04:04 1 Pia Imiolczyk Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

2 12:15:00 6 00:04:31 1 Nora Karl Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
7 00:04:19 1 Katharina Utz Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

141 1 Luisa Eschmann Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
9 00:04:35 1 Luisa Schnepp Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

3 12:20:00 8 00:04:32 1 Sophie Johannsen Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
4 12:25:00 49 1 Laura Mattschey Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

105 00:04:39 1 Christina Zwinge Rugm. Bottrop
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123 Mäd 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III

1 12:30:00 199 1 Melissa Isen I Uerdinger Ruderclub
2 Lea Brocker I Uerdinger Ruderclub

1 12:30:00 94 00:04:06 1 Lea Große I Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Julia Katharina Köster I Ruderriege TVK Essen

142 00:04:12 1 Lina Mölder I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Frauke Breuhaus I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

18 1 Sophie Friedebold I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
2 Nike Weber I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

ußer Konkurrenz 2 12:45:00 143 00:04:42 1 Christoph III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Hannah Jehn III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

82 00:04:18 1 Lea Gergen III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
2 Olivia König III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

83 00:04:24 1 Corinna Felsch III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
2 Greta Marie Stöblen III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

3 12:50:00 78 00:04:10 1 Lisa Marie König I Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
2 Svenja Heierhoff I Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke

42 00:06:22 1 Ann Kathrin Hinze III Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
2 Christina Hömberg III Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

84 00:05:03 1 Shadi Bartels III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.
2 Carolin Roose III Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

124 Mäd 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III LG
1 12:55:00 170 00:04:24 1 Stefanie Thybussek III RV Gelsenkirchen

zu schwer 2 Angelina Diaz Gosda III RV Gelsenkirchen

177 00:04:50 1 Valerie Von Eisenhart III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
2 Hannah Nehring III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

125 fällt aus! JM 4x+ A/B
35 1 Jonas Müller B Rgm. RC Germania / RC Hansa

2 Henry Borchardt B Rgm. RC Germania / RC Hansa
3 Julius König B Rgm. RC Germania / RC Hansa
4 Phyl Braun B Rgm. RC Germania / RC Hansa

St. Nico Siedlaczek B Rgm. RC Germania / RC Hansa
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Schifffahrtspause 13 bis 14 Uhr!
126 Jung 1x 14 Jahre I-III

1 14:00:00 200 00:04:07 1 Joost Follert I Uerdinger Ruderclub
194 00:04:43 1 Noah Henke I Steeler Ruderverein
62 00:03:52 1 Hilmar Büssemaker I Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

2 14:05:00 190 00:03:47 1 Adrian Ernst I SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln
85 00:03:56 1 Jasper Schmitz I Ruderriege ETUF Essen e.V.

3 14:10:00 29 00:03:56 1 Robin Goeritz I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
144 00:04:08 1 Gordon Kirsch I Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

4 14:15:00 112 00:04:11 1 Jendrik, Samuel Pohl II Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
71 00:04:21 1 Nick Skillandat II Ruderclub Meschede e.V.

5 14:20:00 63 00:04:44 1 Moritz Oberg II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
50 00:04:11 1 Gianluca Paul II Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

6 14:25:00 95 00:04:24 1 Ben Rottländer III Ruderriege TVK Essen
211 1 Robert Blied III WSV Düsseldorf
51 00:04:28 1 Falk Handke III Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

7 14:30:00 64 00:04:13 1 Noah Gerlitzki III Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
178 00:04:34 1 Luis Wuggazer III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

8 14:35:00 145 00:04:51 1 Benjamin Lauber III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
212 00:04:24 1 Paul Wülfing III WSV Düsseldorf
196 00:04:28 1 Melvin Steuber III Ruderriege TVK Essen

127 Jung 1x 14 Jahre I-III LG
1 14:40:00 113 00:04:29 1 Noah Kather I Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

171 00:04:28 1 Adrian Hütten I RV Gelsenkirchen
2 14:45:00 146 00:04:11 1 Nico Hübers II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

65 00:04:41 1 Christian Egermann II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
222 00:04:26 1 Matti Pooschke II RC Marl

3 14:50:00 30 00:04:33 1 Lucca Breuer II Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
66 00:04:27 1 Nils Lommatzsch II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

4 14:55:00 179 00:04:42 1 Jay Leon Brock III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
114 00:05:54 1 Jan-Lukas Wiebe III Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

5 15:00:00 180 00:04:57 1 Marcel Dubois III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
31 1 Marvin Gerhardt III Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
79 1 Leon Bellenberg III Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke
147 1 Alexander Grigg III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
96 00:04:29 1 Mathias Thalhofer III Ruderriege TVK Essen
67 00:04:40 1 Daniel Markett III Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
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128 Jung 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III

1 15:10:00 32 00:03:42 1 Niklas Austermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Tim Neutzler I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

14 00:04:08 1 Leonard Giebel II Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
2 Maximilian Scharpey II Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

97 00:03:46 1 Jan Große II Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Niklas Schmidt II Ruderriege TVK Essen

2 15:15:00 33 00:04:14 1 Leif Fontana II Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
2 Meinolf Kloidt II Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

68 00:04:12 1 Noah Dröge II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.
2 Jonas Schweda II Ruderclub Hamm von 1890 e.V.

3 15:20:00 43 00:04:10 1 Paul Schmidt-Troschke II Ruderclub am Baldeneysee
2 Conrad Halle II Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

213 00:04:43 1 Daniel Buchholz III WSV Düsseldorf
2 Mathieu Zeimes III WSV Düsseldorf

129 Jung 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III LG
1 15:25:00 98 00:04:21 1 Jasper Menning I Ruderriege TVK Essen

2 Nick Schlichting I Ruderriege TVK Essen

186 00:04:06 1 Philip Brüning II SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln
2 Ben Langebartels II SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln

2 15:30:00 148 00:04:25 1 Daniel Albrecht II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Nils Breuhaus II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

72 00:03:54 1 Philipp Wagner III Ruderclub Meschede e.V.
2 Christoph-Josef Gödde III Ruderclub Meschede e.V.

115 00:05:11 1 Timo Marquardt III Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.
2 Lukas Lux III Ruderverein 'Emscher' Wanne-Eickel-Herten e.V.

3 15:35:00 214 00:04:37 1 Johannes Klose III WSV Düsseldorf
2 Lucas Siemons III WSV Düsseldorf

149 00:05:14 1 Florian Bohnes III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Leon Kölsch III Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

231 00:04:29 1 Luca Joel Weissbäcker III Kettwiger RG
2 Moritz Friedebold III Kettwiger RG
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130 Mäd 2x 11 u. 12 Jahre

1 15:40:00 150 00:06:11 1 Katharina Fleuter Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Elena Jehn Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

151 00:05:48 1 Esther Martin Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Lea Hübers Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

52 00:06:00 1 Sarah Siedlaczek Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
2 Annika Dehmel Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

131 JF 4x+ A/B
1 15:45:00 152 00:04:08 1 Gina Böge B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 Clara Lübbert B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Luisa Eschmann B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Carolin-Sophie Slickers B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. B Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

10 00:03:58 1 Katharina Utz B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
2 Larissa Schäfer B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
3 Nora Karl B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
4 Sophie Johannsen B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein

St. Luisa Schnepp B Essener Ruder Regatta Verein
132 JM 1x A

1 15:50:00 181 1 Julius Bauer Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
153 00:03:49 1 Leander Fesser Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 15:55:00 182 1 Mike-Fabian Langer Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
53 00:04:00 1 Lukas Emmerich Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

133 JM 1x B
215 1 Malte Schmidt WSV Düsseldorf

1 16:00:00 154 00:04:02 1 Alexander Neuhaus Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
201 00:05:12 1 Christoph Dick Uerdinger Ruderclub

2 16:05:00 155 00:03:56 1 Jan Ortmann Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
216 00:04:45 1 Joey Mokry WSV Düsseldorf
1 1 Timo Lammersdorf Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord-West

3 16:10:00 156 00:04:22 1 Yannic Altena Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
195 00:04:06 1 Mike-Fabian Nititzki EERV
183 00:05:40 1 Paul Kettenbach Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

4 16:15:00 157 00:04:28 1 Lucas Rilinger Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
54 00:04:52 1 Henry Borchardt Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund
226 1 Leo Knopp Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.
223 00:04:23 1 Michael Frölich RC Marl
227 1 Merten Mallwitz Wassersportverein Godesberg 1909/11 e.V.
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134 Mäd 1x 14 Jahre I-III

1 16:25:00 202 00:04:19 1 Melissa Isen I Uerdinger Ruderclub
99 00:04:32 1 Lea Große I Ruderriege TVK Essen
80 00:04:39 1 Lisa Marie König I Ruderclub 'Westfalen'  1929 e.V. Herdecke

2 16:30:00 100 00:04:31 1 Julia Katharina Köster I Ruderriege TVK Essen
19 00:04:27 1 Sophie Friedebold I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
229 00:04:21 1 Carolin Sahlmann I Ruderclub am Baldeneysee

3 16:35:00 101 00:06:03 1 Anna Genilke II Ruderriege TVK Essen
102 1 Lea Sophie Nagel III Ruderriege TVK Essen
218 00:04:33 1 Julie Touluse III SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Köln

135 Mäd 1x 14 Jahre I-III LG
1 16:40:00 228 00:04:23 1 Lena-Marie Kobold II Ruderclub Germania von 1929 e.V. Dortmund

zu schwer 172 00:05:02 1 Angelina Diaz Gosda II RV Gelsenkirchen
184 __ 1 Hannah Nehring III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.

136 Jung 4x+ 11 u. 12 Jahre
1 16:45:00 158 00:04:56 1 Liam Böge Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

2 Leon Kölsch Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
3 Jakob Kondera Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
4 Leon Meis Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

St. Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

15 00:05:36 1 Krishan Knorr Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
2 Luke Ruben Pfotenhauer Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
3 Marius Ostermann Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
4 Felix Jahn Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.

St. Max Scharpey Essen-Werdener Ruder-Club von 1896 e.V.
137 Mäd 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III

1 16:50:00 20 00:04:02 1 Paula Burbott I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
2 Svenja Meintrup I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

103 00:04:13 1 Paulina-Marie Bujalla II Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Sophie Neunzling II Ruderriege TVK Essen

2 16:55:00 217 00:05:10 1 Carmen Krey III WSV Düsseldorf
2 Petra Marton III WSV Düsseldorf

185 00:04:41 1 Ariane Stinnesbeck III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
2 Valerie Von Eisenhart III Siegburger Ruderverein 1910 e.V.
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138 Mäd 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III LG

1 17:00:00 21 00:04:37 1 Ariane Drenker I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.
2 Magda Müller I Kettwiger Rudergesellschaft e.V.

104 00:04:15 1 Lena Rittscher I Ruderriege TVK Essen
2 Nele Michalik I Ruderriege TVK Essen

159 00:04:19 1 Cynthia Schmitz II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.
2 Hannah Altena II Ruderverein Oberhausen e.V.

139 Jung 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II
1 17:05:00 34 00:03:30 1 Christoph Arcidiacono I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

2 Leon Welter I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
3 Espen Fontana I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.
4 Jan Ammermann I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

St. Lucas Böhlefeld I Kölner Ruderverein von 1877 e.V.

173 00:03:49 1 Lukas Booke II RV Gelsenkirchen
2 Timo Schlemmer II RV Gelsenkirchen
3 Pascal Nicolay II RV Gelsenkirchen
4 Adrian Hütten II RV Gelsenkirchen

St. Sarina Klug II RV Gelsenkirchen


